Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Magnone - (811469) - Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:25.52
2:26.64
2:27.87
2:29.20
2:29.74
2:30.41
2:31.79
2:33.65
2:33.96
2:34.07
2:34.79
2:37.55
2:37.64
2:41.41
2:53.01
2:57.97
3:07.04
3:25.80

3:30.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:25.52
2:26.64

2:29.74

207 87
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

318
311
303
295
292
288
280
270
268
268
264
250
250
233
189
174
149
112
105

WA Pts
318
311

292

303

Round

r r r r T T T T I I T I I I

I I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

15/11/15
24/10/15
03/05/15
28/03/15
20/09/15
11/01/15
08/06/14
18/05/14
15/11/14
25/10/14
22/06/14
09/02/14
19/01/14
171113
06/07/13
10/02/13
04/11/12
19/06/11
29/10/11

Date

15/11/15
24/10/15
20/09/15

03/05/15

Meet

BOSSSS Winter Gala

Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
BOSSS Spring Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Richmond Dales Open Meet

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier
Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet
Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival

Boldmere Open Meet

Middlesborough AA Graded Meet

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet

Harrogate District B Grade Meet

Newburn Autumn Graded Meet

Meet
BOSSSS Winter Gala
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

BOSSS Snrina Gala

Venue
Billingham
Chester-Le-Street
Billingham
Stanley
Durham
Stanley
Stanley
Bishop Aukland
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Harrogate
Middlesbrough
Stanley
Billingham
Stechford
Middlesborough
Bishop Auckland
Harrogate

Middlesbrough

Venue
Billingham
Chester-Le-Street

Durham

Rillinnkham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
3
3
3
3
3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Bo Stockton 3
2
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 4
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:29.20
2:30.41
2:33.96
2:34.07
2:34.79
2:31.79
2:33.65
2:37.55
2:37.64
2:41.41
2:53.01
2:57.97
3:07.04
3:30.27

3:25.80

Copyright 2024

295
288
268
268
264
280
270
250
250
233
189

149
105
112

I T T I I T I T I T

I I I T

28/03/15
11/01/15
15/11/14
25/10/14
22/06/14
08/06/14
18/05/14
09/02/14
19/01/14
17/11/13
06/07/13
10/02/13
04/11/12
29/10/11
19/06/11

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet
Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival

Boldmere Open Meet

Middlesborough AA Graded Meet

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet

Newburn Autumn Graded Meet

Harrogate District B Grade Meet

Stanley

Stanley
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Harrogate
Stanley

Bishop Aukland
Middlesbrough
Stanley
Billingham
Stechford
Middlesborough
Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough

Harrogate

Page 2/2

3

3
Bo Stockton 3

2
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 4
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



