## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Thomas Magnone - (811469) - Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.52	318	Н	15/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
2:26.64	311	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
2:27.87	303	Н	03/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham		3
2:29.20	295	Н	28/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
2:29.74	292	Н	20/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
2:30.41	288	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
2:31.79	280	Н	08/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Middlesboro	3
2:33.65	270	Н	18/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Middlesboro	3
2:33.96	268	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Bo Stockton	3
2:34.07	268	Н	25/10/14	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
2:34.79	264	Н	22/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Middlesboro	3
2:37.55	250	Н	09/02/14	Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014	Middlesbrough	Middlesboro	3
2:37.64	250	Н	19/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Middlesboro	3
2:41.41	233	Н	17/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Middlesboro	3
2:53.01	189		06/07/13	Boldmere Open Meet	Stechford	Middlesboro	3
2:57.97	174	Н	10/02/13	Middlesborough AA Graded Meet	Middlesborough	Middlesboro	4
3:07.04	149	Н	04/11/12	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland	Middlesboro	3
3:25.80	112	Н	19/06/11	Harrogate District B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Middlesboro	3
3:30.27	105	Н	29/10/11	Newburn Autumn Graded Meet	Middlesbrough	Middlesboro	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.52	318	Н	15/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
2:26.64	311	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
2:29.74	292	Н	20/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
2:27.87 Copyright 202	303 4	Н	03/05/15	BOSSS Soring Gala	Billinaham	Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

		e e					Page 2 / 2
2:29.20	295	Н	28/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
2:30.41	288	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
2:33.96	268	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Bo Stockton	3
2:34.07	268	Н	25/10/14	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
2:34.79	264	Н	22/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Middlesboro	3
2:31.79	280	Н	08/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Middlesboro	3
2:33.65	270	Н	18/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Middlesboro	3
2:37.55	250	Н	09/02/14	Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014	Middlesbrough	Middlesboro	3
2:37.64	250	Н	19/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Middlesboro	3
2:41.41	233	Н	17/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Middlesboro	3
2:53.01	189		06/07/13	Boldmere Open Meet	Stechford	Middlesboro	3
2:57.97	174	Н	10/02/13	Middlesborough AA Graded Meet	Middlesborough	Middlesboro	4
3:07.04	149	Н	04/11/12	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland	Middlesboro	3
3:30.27	105	Н	29/10/11	Newburn Autumn Graded Meet	Middlesbrough	Middlesboro	3
3:25.80	112	Н	19/06/11	Harrogate District B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Middlesboro	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS